
ROUTE YC3 YEOVIL COLLEGE
South West Coaches Ltd
Bus Size Allocated: 
AM TIMETABLE Phone:

Time Pickup Location
06:30 Depart Depot (Portland )
07:36 Bridport Post Office 
07:38 Knightstone Rise, Bridport
07:42 The Half Moon, Melplash
07:51 Beaminster, Red Lion 
07:54 Beaminster, Londis, Clay Lane 
08:00 Broadwindsor, White Lion 
08:10 Mosterton Village Hall
08:16 Manor Arms, North Perrott
08:45 Yeovil College (Ilchester Road) 
10:00 Arrive Depot (Portland)

ROUTE YC3 YEOVIL COLLEGE
South West Coaches Ltd
Bus Size Allocated: 
PM TIMETABLE Phone:

Time Pickup Location
16:00 Depart Depot (Portland)
17:00 Yeovil College (Ilchester Road)
17:15 Manor Arms, North Perrott
17:21 Mosterton Village Hall
17:31 Broadwindsor, White Lion 
17:37 Beaminster, Londis, Clay Lane 
17:40 Beaminster, Red Lion 
17:47 Village Hall, Melplash
17:53 Knightstone Rise, Bridport
17:55 Bridport Post Office 
18:30 Arrive Depot (Portland)


